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&32 Kino'cle Sreet
Hilg, Hawal| 96720-3894

Accaunt Numiber XXKXEH

Questions: (808) 930 -1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666
www.hfsfcu.org

0Z 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
= HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION . .
@ HAWAAN A Your Financial Summary
o KURTISTOWN, HI 96750-1261 Your Total Draft Balances $38,282.62
nve
02201 Your Total Share Balances $100.08

Your Total Certificate Balances $0.00
""l'III"""'II'I"I'I"""l"'ll'il'“"""I"'""Il["ll' Your Total Loan Balances $0.00

Statement Period April 01, 2024 - April 30, 2024

. TRANSACTIONS - Share Draft - Suffix 8

DESCRIPTION DEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL

DATE BALANCE
Balance at the beqimning of the period $27,701.68

04/02/2024  Deposit-Cash $180.00 $37,881.68
04/02/2024  Deposit-Check $375.00 $38,256.68
04/02/2024  Deposit-Transfer $320.48 $38,577.6

0000

04/03/2024  Withdrawal-Draft #6266 ($503.01) $38,074.15
04/03/2024 Withdrawal-Draft #6269 ($512.46) $37.561.69
04/03/2024 = Withdrawal-Draft #6263 {$51.52) $37,050.17
04/03/2024 Withdrawal-Draft #6268 ($536.09) $36,514.08
04/03/2024 Withdrawal-Draft #6267 ($477.8) $36,036.90
04/03/2024 Withdrawal-Draft #6265 ($523.58) $35,513.32
04/03/2024 . Withdrawal-Draft #6264 ($550.00} $34,963.32
04/05/2024  Withdrawal-debit card ($51.00) $34,912.32

EGOV.COM HI 01883675
DCCA ELECTRONIC PYMT 9399

04M/f2024  Deposit-Check $1,375.00 $36,287.32
0417/2024 Withdrawal-Draft #6275 ($182.00) $36,105.32
04/20/2024 Withdrawal-Draft #6272 ($520.02) $35,585.30
04/20/2024 Withdrawal-Draft #6273 ($522.86) $35,062.44
04/20/2024  Withdrawal-Draft #6274 {$512.15) $34,550.29
04/20/2024  Withdrawal-Draft #6270 ($516.24) $34,034.05
04/20/2024 Withdrawai-Draft #6271 ($455.76) $33,578.29
04/22/2024  Deposit-Check $885.00 $34,463.29

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ...

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Log into the HFES App and select

.

“Dreposit Cheek”.
B Deposits
Follow the on-sereen prof
? and Lakg photos of Lhe fro $10116.74 (51.5%)

and back, of your check.

Mobile Deposit

B Dividends Earned

it'sas easy as ¢ i ot
- : . H Withdrawals
/ 2 g / $9,535.82 (48.5%)
B Fees Assessed
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Scan the code
to apply for a
Visa Signature®
Credit Card

YTD Tax Summary

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES

Where wil

Total non-IRA dividends (May be reported to ( $0.13 |
IRS as interest for this calendar year) il
o |
HFS Visa Signature® Credit Card o Total IRA dividends Q $0.00 |
hfoCl.l Total finance charges paid on foans this ( 50 OO]
Why wait? / calendar year 00|
| Why wait2 dty iy SRR

BN 4 TRANSACTIONS - Share Draft - Suffix 8

DATE DESCRIPTION CEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL BALANCE

04/26/2024  Withdrawal-debit card ($36.07) $34,427.22
§77-430-2355 FL
STRAIGHTTALK*SERVICES 4814

04/30/2024  Deposit-Check $1,050.00 $35,477.22
04/30/2024  Deposit-Transfer $2,805.40 $38,282.62
0000
Drafts TEM-——-—-— AMOUNT ITEM=-=-="=s- AMOUNT TEM--==--== AMOUNT
6263 $511.52 6268 $536.09 6272 $520.02
6264 $550.00 6269 $512 .46 6273 $522.86
6265 £52358 6270 $516.24 6274 $512.15
6266 $503.01 627 $455.76 6275 $182.00
6267 $477.8
15 Withdrawals = $6,409.94 | 7 Deposits = $6,990.88 | 13 Drafts Cleared
© $38,282.62
Aggregate Overdraft and Returned ltem Fees Total for This Period Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.c0
Total Returned item Fees $0.00 $0.00

TRANSACTIONS - Regular Share - Suffix 0

DATE | DESCRIPTION DEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL BALANCE
Balance at the beginning of the period -—7
04/02/2024 | Deposit-ACH $320.48 $420.50
: PAYPAL TRANSFER
04/02/2024 © Withdrawal-Transfer {$320.48) $100.02
80e8
04/23/2024  Deposit-ACH $680.44 $780.46
PAYPAL TRANSFER
04/24/2024  Deposit-ACH $1364.38 $2144.84
PAYPAL TRANSFER
04/26/2024  Deposit-ACH $76056 $2,905.40
PAYPAL TRANSFER
04/30/2024  Withdrawal-Transfer ($2,805.40) $100.00
0008
04/30/2024  Dividend through 30APR2024 $0.08 $100.08

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.150% FOR A 30 DAY PERIOD
Average Daily Balance: $633.07

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ...
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TRANSACTIONS - Regular Share - Suffix 0

DATE

© Your new balance as of 04/30/2024

" DESCRIPTION DEPOSIT

WITHDRAWAL

30f3

STATEMENT

BALANCE

$100.08

Dividends Paid To You in 2024 On Suffix 0

$0.13



